

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19172/2023

Mahaveer Prasad

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramlaxman Mandir Suthar Samaj

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajat Rajpurohit
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virender Acharya

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

23/02/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks one last opportunity to file reply to the application filed for vacation of the interim order as well as the details about the fate of the review petition filed by the petitioner before the Revenue Board.

List on 14.03.2024, as prayed.

Till next date, interim order, if any, shall remain in currency.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

180-/Devesh/-